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.MEDIKA

001 738412
4.30.4,90

.06.24 09:
.06.24 09:
.06.24 09:

Loc

lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

:36 GPS
:36 +000
:36 GPS+03h

Simion Emil & Dumitran
+26.3.15,20
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Concurs 01
Cod columbofil: 00
Latitudine : +4
Ceas Atomic s 27
Ceas M3 : 27
Sincronizare : 27
Por. imbarcati: 20
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 20
002 RO 21
003 RO 23 1
004 RO 21 2
005 RO 23
006 RO 21
007 RO 21 2
008 RO 23
009 RO 22
010 RO 20
011 RO 23
012 RO 22
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
015 RO 23
0le RO 21
017 RO 20
018 23
019 22
020 21

B

0

Semnaturi s £

Versiune SW
Antena Club
2:48906073

]

RO-

111505F

30102F
255112F
014338F
292061F

30234F
014344F
292011F
268102F
111519F
291089F
268152F
570029F

30270F
291042F

30245F
111714F
292079F
268191F

30171F

1.9

Nr.inel
senzor

DASFB64C
DA49BCD1
DA9SD1C38
DA1DC80A
DA1DCB61
DA287CE6
DASD1C56
DASD1F27
DA20640A
DAC42DEB
DA49BDOC
DA49BBD3
DAFC1193
DA287EB7
DAFC1587
DA287F39
DAFC1375
DA287B3D
DA287B72
DA2FAC72

Gy NS
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Data

Ora

u

)out@ee ol P

Comisia control

30278

Benzing 48906073 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

BENZING-M3

C4—t 5 —2—]

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs :

403047
80000F34

Serie ceas
Autorizare
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